Namn

Debutant klass
Oscar Soderlind

Benny Aronsson
Andreas Stromberg
Magnus Risedahl

Junior klass

Sture Ljungberg

PCP 10J

Thorbjorn
Gustavsson

PCP 16

Fredrik Wessman
Lucas Wessman
Jan Dahlgvist

David Malmberg
Stefan Pyk

Ellen Wessman
Stefan Olsson

Ronnie Svensson
Oskar Larsson
Andreas Horstrom
Ake Larsson

PCP 35J
Anders Moller

116 LV6 SM 2022 Halmstad resultat

Klubb

Onsala Luftgevarsklubb

Onsala Luftgevéarsklubb
Hemmeslov Jsk
116 Lv6

Onsala Luftgevarsklubb

Forshaga Jsk
Forshaga Jsk

Morrums skyttegille

116 LV6
Hemmeslovs JSK

Forshaga Jsk
Onsala Luftgevérsklubb

Bjornstorp Skf

Christianstad skyttesallskap

Morrums skyttegille

Christianstad skyttesallskap

Loberdds skytteforening

Klass

Debutant

Debutant
Debutant
Debutant

Junior

Fjader 16J

PCP 16J
PCP 16J
PCP 16J

PCP 16J
PCP 16J

PCP 16J
PCP 16J

PCP 16J
PCP 16J
PCP 16J
PCP 16J

PCP 35J

Resultat

73

61
60
36

52

44
41
38

37
36

33
31

31
29
24
19

37



